



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1107 of 1989

Girja Shankar Alias Annoo And Other

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Harsh Kumar Sharma, M.M. Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Sri Ram Surat Patel, Advocate appeared on behalf of appellants no. 1 and 2.
2. Office to prepare paper book.
3. List after eight weeks.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

November 17, 2025
Meenu Singh